
BURGHLEY GAME FAIR RESULTS
3rd 4th & 5th JUNE 2022

FRIDAY. 10am. 1st RUN. FUN RUN

TURNOUT DRIVER TIME FAULTS ADJ TIME

1st FEMME FATALE HELEN BEVERLEY 62.84

2nd HERBIE PHILIPPA SCOTT 63.30

3rd RONNIE & REGGIE SUE NEBBELING 70.51

4th TOPLESS SALLY HARRISON 65.83 5 @ 0B2 70.83

5th FLYING HAMSTERS LUCY FOSTER 70.90

6th DOUBLE TROUBLE DAWN DICKENS 73.39

7th BUDDY IRENE TURCO 68.52 5 @ 11 73.52

8th BEAU DAWN PALMER 75.93 5 @ OB2 80.93

9th SUGAR & SPICE SUZANNE DICKETTS 76.23 5 @ 10 81.23

10th JEKYLL & HYDE SARAH DALEY 80.70 5 @ 11 85.70

E SAM HELEN MINNIS E @ OB1

FRIDAY. 2nd RUN. 2.30pm. CLASS TIMES TO BE ADDED TO SUNDAY MORNING TIMES.

TURNOUT DRIVER TIME FAULTS ADJ TIME SESSION PLACE

RONNIE & REGGIE SUE NEBBELING 65.05 1st

TOPLESS SALLY HARRISON 65.41 2nd

HERBIE PHILIPPA SCOTT 65.84 3rd

FLYING HAMSTERS LUCY FOSTER 66.06 4th

BEAU DAWN PALMER 67.02 5th

FEMME FATALE HELEN BEVERLEY 62.32 5 @ 6B 67.32 6th

DOUBLE TROUBLE DAWN DICKENS 70.02 7th

BUDDY IRENE TURCO 68.64 5 @ OB2 73.64 8th

JEKYLL & HYDE SARAH DALEY 72.80 10 @ 7 & OB2 82.80 9th

SAM HELEN MINNIS 80.56 5 @ 6B 85.56 10th

SUGAR & SPICE SUZANNE DICKETTS 82.76 5 @ OB2 87.76 11th



SATURDAY. 10am. FOR FUN

TURNOUT DRIVER TIME FAULTS ADJ TIME

1st BEAU DAWN PALMER 67.01

2nd TOPLESS SALLY HARRISON 69.19

3rd FLYING HAMSTERS LUCY FOSTER 69.59

4th JEKYLL & HYDE SARAH DALEY 70.90

5th SUGAR & SPICE SUZANNE DICKETTS 67.53 5 @ 10 72.53

6th FEMME FATALE HELEN BEVERLEY 69.05 5 @ 1 74.05

7th ALFIE MOON PHILIPPA SCOTT 74.83

8th CHEEKY BLINDERS CHLOE WILLIAMS 79.60

9th BUDDY IRENE TURCO 70.40 10 @ OB2 & 10 80.40

10th SAM HELEN MINNIS 81.86

11th DOUBLE TROUBLE NICOLA PARKIN 67.32 20 @ 1 5A 6B 9A 87.32

SATURDAY. 2.30pm. FOR FUN

TURNOUT DRIVER TIME FAULTS ADJ TIME

1st RONNIE & REGGIE SUE NEBBELING 63.09

2nd BEAU DAWN PALMER 64.93

3rd TOPLESS SALLY HARRISON 64.98

4th BUDDY IRENE TURCO 67.86

5th FLYING HAMSTERS LUCY FOSTER 68.98

6th ALFIE MOON PHILIPPA SCOTT 71.12

7th SUGAR & SPICE SUZANNE DICKETTS 65.91 10 @ 4 & 10 75.91

8th SAM HELEN MINNIS 75.96

9th JEKYLL & HYDE SARAH DALEY 76.12

10th FEMME FATALE HELEN BEVERLEY 67.41 10 @ 6A & OB2 77.41

11th DOUBLE TROUBLE NICOLA PARKIN 68.98 15 @ 1 OB1 6C 83.98



SUNDAY. 10.30am. CLASS TIMES TO BE ADDED TO FRIDAY AFTERNOON’S SESSION

TURNOUT DRIVER TIME FAULTS ADJ TIME SESSION PLACE

HERBIE PHILIPPA SCOTT 65.65 1st

FEMME FATALE HELEN BEVERLEY 69.41 2nd

FLYING HAMSTERS LUCY FOSTER 69.58 3rd

JEKYLL & HYDE SARAH DALEY 70.19 4th

TOPLESS SALLY HARRISON 70.67 5th

BUDDY IRENE TURCO 73.81 6th

BEAU DAWN PALMER 69.19 5 @ 2 74.19 7th

RONNIE & REGGIE SUE NEBBELING 69.72 5 @ OB2 74.72 8th

DOUBLE TROUBLE DAWN DICKENS 72.77 5 @ 1 77.77 9th

SUGAR & SPICE SUZANNE DICKETTS 74.99 10 @ 1 & 10 84.99 10th

SAM HELEN MINNIS W W

RESULTS OF THE VSP : SPP : LPP CLASS

TURNOUT DRIVER 1st  RUN TIME 2nd RUN TIME TOTAL

1st FLYING HAMSTERS LUCY FOSTER 66.06 69.58 135.64

2nd RONNIE & REGGIE SUE NEBBELING 65.05 74.72 139.77

3rd DOUBLE TROUBLE DAWN DICKENS 70.02 77.77 147.79

4th JEKYLL & HYDE SARAH DALEY 82.80 70.19 152.99

5th SUGAR & SPICE SUZANNE DICKETTS 87.76 84.99 172.75

RESULTS OF THE SP CLASS

TURNOUT DRIVER 1st  RUN TIME 2nd RUN TIME TOTAL

1st HERBIE PHILIPPA SCOTT 65.84 65.65 131.49

2nd TOPLESS SALLY HARRISON 65.41 70.67 136.08

3rd FEMME FATALE HELEN BEVERLEY 67.32 69.41 136.73

4th BEAU DAWN PALMER 67.02 74.19 141.21

5th BUDDY IRENE TURCO 73.64 73.81 147.45

W SAM HELEN MINNIS 85.56 W W



SUNDAY 2.30pm. CHAMPIONSHIP

TURNOUT DRIVER TIME FAULTS ADJ TIME

CHAMPION HERBIE PHILIPPA SCOTT 62.92

RES CHAMPION TOPLESS SALLY HARRISON 63.24

3rd BEAU DAWN PALMER 63.30

4th RONNIE & REGGIE SUE NEBBELING 65.41

5th FLYING HAMSTERS LUCY FOSTER 68.80

6th JEKYLL & HYDE SARAH DALEY 71.84

7th DOUBLE TROUBLE DAWN DICKENS 67.76 5 @ 10 72.76

8th SUGAR & SPICE SUZANNE DICKETTS 68.96 10 @ 1 & OB2 78.96

9th BUDDY IRENE TURCO 81.88 10 @ 1 & OB1 91.88

W FEMME FATALE HELEN BEVERLEY W

H/C SAM HELEN MINNIS H/C

LIZ AWTY BEST GROOM - JORDAN BEVERLEY
FOXY LADY BEST VETERAN PONY - CRYSTAL (JEKYLL & HYDE)

POINTS WILL BE GIVEN FOR THE GRAND LEAGUE BASED ON NORMAL CLASS PLACES (VSP : SPP : LPP : SP :
GROOM)


